Under 13 Girls
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Name

Eve Jones

Chloe Rylance
Jodie Hill

Holly Peck

Lydia Barker
Lara Crawford
Alice Jones
Danielle Davies
Sian Heslop
Georgia Fazakerley
Megan Noble
Anna Mason
Martha CaltonSeal
Olivia Katory
AmyNicola Davies
Emily Plimmer
Zena Hartley
Darbyshire Alissa
Emma Hart
Ruby Firth
Caitlyn Preddy
Jessica Hall

Ellen Kearney
Lily Heaton
Nicole Phillips
Holly Weedall
Olivia Leigh
Abbie Darnell
Maisie Wiseman
Leah Hayward
Daisy Keigher
Ines Curran

Eve Crossley

C Haywoodpercival
Faye Bayman
Bethany Bergstrand
Emily Russell
Rebecca Wren
Anouska Brooks
Maggie Naylor
Molly Atherton
Evie Collier

Lucia Pyne
Rhiannon Hedley
Ellanor Brown
Darcey Lonsdale
May Quinn
Amelia Bratt
Holly Booker
LillyAnn Grayson
Holly Winstanley
Chloe Rogers
Martha Richards
Laura Hole
Eleesha Charnley
Mo Martin
Charlotte Corrigan
Lauryn Gregg
Emily Swarbrick
Anna Potter
Beth Roberts
Megan Lewis
Poppy Anderson
Amy Proctor
Katie Wood
Penny Townsend
Sasha Oldham
Louisa Welton
Harriet Rogers
Tierney Walsh
Katie Adams

Mia Petrucci
Tatjana Wilson
Peta Collins
Olivia Milburn
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Cat

Club

SKYRAC ATHLETIC CLUB
AMBLESIDE AC

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
ROTHWELL & DISTRICT HARRIERS*
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
DARLINGTON H & AC

BORDER HARRIERS & AC

CITY OF YORK AC

GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC

LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
PRESTON HARRIERS

DARLINGTON H & AC

BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

WIRRAL AC

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
HOUGHTON HARRIERS & AC

VALE ROYAL AC

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

SALFORD HARRIERS & AC

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC
MIDDLESBROUGH AC (MANDALE)
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC

LINCOLN WELLINGTON AC
PRESTON HARRIERS

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

EDEN RUNNERS

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
AMBLESIDE AC

SALFORD HARRIERS & AC

KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

EAST CHESHIRE H & TAMESIDE AC
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC
SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS & AC
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC
DARLINGTON H & AC

CITY OF YORK AC

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

TYNEDALE HARRIERS & AC
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Under 13 Girls

Gun Pos Gun Time
76 0:15:46
77 0:15:46
78 0:15:48
79 0:15:51
80 0:15:52
81 0:15:52
82 0:15:53
83 0:15:53
84 0:15:53
85 0:15:56
86 0:15:58
87 0:15:58
88 0:15:59
89 0:16:00
90 0:16:02
91 0:16:03
92 0:16:03
93 0:16:05
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95 0:16:07
96 0:16:08
97 0:16:09
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99 0:16:11
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147 0:17:01
148 0:17:02
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150 0:17:05
151 0:17:05
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Name

Harisah Ghafoor
Ella Pendlebury
Freya Handley
Daisy Worthington
Suzanne Brooke
Ty BrockleyLangford
Sebastienna Bairstow
Scarlett Newby
Isabel Leyland
Emma Peel

Sofia Rowley
Christina Walker
Keira Jones
Lauren Cummings
Sophie Smith
Tameka Jordan
Melissa Ince
Charlotte Bennett
Emily Allison

Lois Blake

Clara Davies
Rachel Hurst

Lucy Lindley
Samantha Mason
Esther Hulley

Lucy Tickle

Sophie Kettlewell
Bethany Reid

Faye Conboy
Ruby Spencer
Chloe Fairclough
Freya Walsh
Rebecca Pollitt
Leah Wilkinson
Caitlin Robinson
Catherine Westhead
Liberty Thompson
Iris Palmer

Larissa Hannam
Beth Latham

Jess Watson
Scarlett Liddy
Charlotte Elston
Evie Compson
Kirsty Nash

Libby Greeney
Isabel Hodder
Holly Pegg

Lauren Mattinson
Georgina Aiscough
Niamh Conroy
Gina Nuttall

Lydia Stoker
Sophie Ashworth
Courtney Hutchinson
Erin Kenyon
Georgia Heath
Bronwyn Lessiter
Mollie Scaramuzza
Abby Fortune

Lara Coulter

Abby Stroughar
Lucy Hignett
Bernadette Raven
Rachel Hobson
Lauren Burgess
Ella Atkins

Evelyn Barber
Caera O'Neill
Natalya Russell
Katie Morley
Megan Ridge
Molly Jones
Aaliyah Peacock
Elizabeth Pedersen
Louise Appleton
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Cat

Club
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
EAST CHESHIRE H & TAMESIDE AC
BURY ATHLETIC CLUB
WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC
EAST CHESHIRE H & TAMESIDE AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
BIRTLEY AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
VALLEY STRIDERS AC*
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
MOSTON DISTRICT HARRIERS & AC
LEIGH HARRIERS & AC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS CLUB
ELSWICK HARRIERS
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
EDEN RUNNERS
WIRRAL AC
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
VALE ROYALAC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
LEIGH HARRIERS & AC
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
VALE ROYAL AC
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
WIRRAL AC
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC
NORTH SHIELDS POLYTECHNIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WIRRAL AC
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
BORDER HARRIERS & AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
WIRRAL AC
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
AMBLESIDE AC
BURY ATHLETIC CLUB
KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
WIRRAL AC
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
PENDLE ATHLETIC CLUB
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
LEIGH HARRIERS & AC
LEIGH HARRIERS & AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
BIRTLEY AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
LEIGH HARRIERS & AC
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Under 13 Girls

Gun Pos
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Gun Time
0:17:09
0:17:11
0:17:12
0:17:16
0:17:17
0:17:25
0:17:25
0:17:28
0:17:30
0:17:30
0:17:34
0:17:35
0:17:36
0:17:37
0:17:38
0:17:43
0:17:44
0:17:47
0:17:48
0:17:54
0:17:55
0:17:56
0:17:58
0:18:00
0:18:00
0:18:17
0:18:22
0:18:24
0:18:30
0:18:35
0:18:53
0:18:56
0:18:59
0:19:18
0:19:26
0:19:32
0:19:34
0:19:43
0:19:49
0:19:54
0:19:59
0:20:19
0:20:19
0:20:20
0:20:46
0:20:49
0:21:28
0:23:38

No
83
180
152
235
17
191
247
246
217
46
216
102
103
53
159
40
117
42
237
41
101
21
85
240
51
50
226
76
227
39
173

44
121
244
171
170

10

54
176
127
239
265
124
163
126

Name

Lauren Chambers
Ellie Crabtree
Ellie Young

Ella Taylor
Alexandra Walton
Keira Sampson
Lizzy Gregory
Holly Dooley
Harriet Beaumont
Emily Warren
Emily Baxter
Olivia Baker

Milly Lever
Natasha Olszewska
Emma Davies
Isabelle Farron
Emma Lloyd
Robyn Lee

Freya Doran

Amy Heaton
Lydia Throssel
Natalia Luczak
Jenna Hazard
Lauren Howley
Roanna Holdsworth
Claudia Bentham
Ella Tobin

Lily Macdonald
Grace Tobin
Amber Boardman
Cleonni Murphy
Poppy Forster
Lauren Prince
Alice Eastwood
Lucy Thorpe
Molly Houghton
Leah Darlington
Caitlin Johnston
Emily Peacock
Abbie Mooney
Keira Stevenson
Charlotte Gunn
Caitlin Parr

Ellie White
Elizabeth Nuttall
Maddie Walsh
Louisa Stiles

Mia O'Connor
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Cat

Club

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
PENDLE ATHLETIC CLUB

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
BLACKHILL BOUNDERS

ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
VALE ROYAL AC

VALE ROYAL AC

SKYRAC ATHLETIC CLUB

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
SKYRAC ATHLETIC CLUB

HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
MOSTON DISTRICT HARRIERS & AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
TYNEDALE HARRIERS & AC

MOSTON DISTRICT HARRIERS & AC
MOSTON DISTRICT HARRIERS & AC
BIRTLEY AC

BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS CLUB
KIRKBY MILERS AC

SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC
WIRRAL AC

KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
KIRKBY MILERS AC
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Under 13 Girls 30 January 2016

Team Pos Team / Club Points Pos Bib Time Name
1 HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD 107 3 50086 0:13:51 Jodie Hill
17 50084 0:14:38 Zena Hartley
40 50091 0:15:08 Maggie Naylor
47 50092 0:15:20 May Quinn
2 SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER 115 6 50197 0:14:14 Lara Crawford
29 50202 0:14:54 Maisie Wiseman
39 50196 0:15:08 Anouska Brooks
41 50194 0:15:08 Molly Atherton
3 SALFORD HARRIERS & AC 161 34 50206 0:15:01 C Haywoodpercival
37 50209 0:15:06 Emily Russell
42 50204 0:15:11 Evie Collier
48 50203 0:15:20 Amelia Bratt
4 MORPETH HARRIERS & AC 161 4 50168 0:14:08 Holly Peck
24 50166 0:14:46 Lily Heaton
44 50167 0:15:14 Rhiannon Hedley
89 50165 0:16:00 Lauren Cummings
5 KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC 242 33 50114 0:15:01 Eve Crossley
61 50120 0:15:31 Beth Roberts
72 50119 0:15:41 Mia Petrucci
76 50115 0:15:46 Harisah Ghafoor
6 BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC 243 15 50015 0:14:32 AmyNicola Davies
55 50013 0:15:26 Eleesha Charnley
57 50014 0:15:28 Charlotte Corrigan
116 50016 0:16:28 Jess Watson
7 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 319 31 50267 0:14:57 Daisy Keigher
52 50234 0:15:22 Chloe Rogers
100 50232 0:16:11 Esther Hulley
136 50231 0:16:48 Lara Coulter
8 BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC 346 21 50023 0:14:45 Caitlyn Preddy
51 50025 0:15:21 Holly Winstanley
101 50024 0:16:12 Lucy Tickle
173 50021 0:17:56 Natalia Luczak
9 WIRRAL AC 359 23 50263 0:14:46 Ellen Kearney
97 50262 0:16:09 Rachel Hurst
117 50264 0:16:29 Scarlett Liddy
122 50261 0:16:34 Isabel Hodder
10 LEIGH HARRIERS & AC 381 35 50139 0:15:04 Faye Bayman
92 50140 0:16:03 Melissa Ince
108 50142 0:16:17 Rebecca Pollitt
146 50141 0:16:57 Katie Morley
11 VALE ROYAL AC 403 26 50251 0:14:47 Holly Weedall
104 50245 0:16:14 Faye Conboy
115 50249 0:16:28 Beth Latham
158 50247 0:17:25 Lizzy Gregory
12 LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC 415 84 50149 0:15:53 Isabel Leyland
86 50151 0:15:58 Sofia Rowley
110 50150 0:16:18 Caitlin Robinson

135 50148 0:16:47 Abby Fortune



Under 13 Girls 30 January 2016

Team Pos Team / Club Points Pos Bib Time Name

13 CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON 416 27 50043 0:14:49 Olivia Leigh
103 50045 0:16:12 Bethany Reid
125 50038 0:16:36 Georgina Aiscough
161 50046 0:17:30 Emily Warren

14 ILKLEY HARRIERS AC 431 63 50107 0:15:33 Poppy Anderson
111 50110 0:16:19 Catherine Westhead
118 50108 0:16:29 Charlotte Elston
139 50109 0:16:49 Bernadette Raven

15 HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC 506 98 50099 0:16:10 Lucy Lindley
102 50098 0:16:12 Sophie Kettlewell
134 50100 0:16:46 Mollie Scaramuzza
172 50101 0:17:55 Lydia Throssel

16 SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC 515 50 50224 0:15:21 LillyAnn Grayson
107 50228 0:16:16 Freya Walsh
178 50226 0:18:22 Ella Tobin
180 50227 0:18:30 Grace Tobin

17 MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC 517 10 50160 0:14:21 Georgia Fazakerley
143 50158 0:16:54 Evelyn Barber
166 50159 0:17:38 Emma Davies
198 50163 0:21:28 Louisa Stiles

18 HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC 576 113 50079 0:16:23 Iris Palmer
140 50075 0:16:49 Rachel Hobson
144 50078 0:16:54 Caera O'Neill
179 50076 0:18:24 Lily Macdonald

19 CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS 582 112 50055 0:16:22 Liberty Thompson
129 50049 0:16:41 Sophie Ashworth
165 50053 0:17:37 Natasha Olszewska
176 50051 0:18:00 Roanna Holdsworth

20 SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC 612 119 50236 0:16:29 Evie Compson
128 50238 0:16:40 Lydia Stoker
170 50237 0:17:48 Freya Doran
195 50239 0:20:20 Ellie White

21 MOSTON DISTRICT HARRIERS & AC 648 91 50172 0:16:03 Tameka Jordan
182 50173 0:18:53 Cleonni Murphy
187 50171 0:19:32 Molly Houghton

188 50170 0:19:34 Leah Darlington



